

TRUE TRANSLATION



REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that, below mentioned public trust is registered today under The Bombay Public Trust Act,1950 (1950 of Bombay Act, 29) in Public Trust Registration Office Aurangbad Region, Aurangabad registered as per Rule.

Name of the Public Trust ," **Prasanna Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha, Aurangabad**, under Public Trust Registration No. **F-2594** (Aurangabad),

As on Date: 13-01-2011 issued by my signature.

Stamp

Sd.
Assistant Charity Commissioner
Aurangabad Region, Aurangabad

True Translation from Marathi to English

Translated BY: Adv. Vilas B. Kharat

Vilas B. Kharat

B.Sc.,M.C.A.,LL.B.

ADVOCATE

Reg. No.:MAH/1822/2015

Mob.: 9370676376

Govi Othoda Aughan Aughan ADV. PRANCE P. SONAWANE PROMISE PROMIS



TRUE TRANSLATION





Society Registration Act,1860 (Registration Act,1860,under rule 21)

Registration NO.MH/1565/10

This is to Certify that ," **Prasanna Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha, Aurangabad**, registered as per below mention date Under Society Registration Act, 1860 (Registration Act, 1860, under rule 21).

As on Date: 28-10-2010 issued by my signature.

Stamp

P. Sonawane

Area Autongabad Districts Registro 9009 Exp. Dt. 21, 19, 202

Sd.
Assistant Registrar of Societies
Aurangabad Region, Aurangabad

Notary Govt. Of India Regd No. 9009. Aurangabad

True Translation from Marathi to English

Translated BY: Adv. Vilas B. Kharat

Vilas B. Kharat

B.Sc.,M.C.A.,LL.B.

ADVOCATE

Reg. No.:MAH/1822/2015

Mob.: 9370676376

TRUE TRANSLATION

ADV. PRAMOD P SONAWANE Notary Govt. Of India Reget. No. 9009 Aurangabad

E1 JAN 2020